04/26/24 04:51:09

Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
TheWest Mall (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

chandelier

Leaded Stain Glass Window
Kitchen Appliances

Kitchen Appliances

Vintage Books

Brown Glass Bottles
Corningware Coffee Percolator
Pyrex Ware

Visions Cookware

Pyrex And Corningware
Corningware

Vintage Corningware and Pyrex And Fire King
Corningware

Royal Albert Lady Hamilton Chinaand
Moonlight Rose.

Asian Lot

Tim Horton and Wade England Red Rose Tea
Figurines

Coke Collectables

GE Kettle And Mixing Bowls
Guardian Service Cookware

Royal Doulton And Limoges
Coke Watch And Cookie Jar
Bevelled Hand Mirror And Jewelry
Sterling Silver Jewelry

Disney Glasses

Coke Lot

China Dinnerware

Vintage Pitchers

Quadrifoglio Bowl And Decor
Smokers Table

Vintage Globetrotter Luggage And More

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 23 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0058
0059
0060

0061

0062
0063

Title

Beanie Babies And Stuffies

Vintage Chair And Flower Pots
Doggie Days Lot

Silver Plate Lot

Silver Plate Spoons

Cherished Teddies

Cherished Teddies

Cherished Teddies

Cherished Teddies

Christmas

Puppy Lot

Health Lot

Coke Lot

GE Radio And Sony Radio

Bench

Antique Mirror Brush and Set
Cabinet

Jewelry Lot

Coke Lot

Lunch Box And Coin

CCM 20 Inch Bike With Bike Carrier
Corningware Royal Doulton And Decor
IKEA Dining Chairs

Patio Chair ,Picnic Basket And Music
Royal Doulton Mugs

Royal Albert Memory Lane Tea Pot

Royal Albert Memory Lane Coffee Mugs And
Side Plates

Royal Albert Memory Lane Gravy Boat And
Coffee Cups

Christmas Cheer
Tupperware



04/26/24 04:51:09

Lot Title
0064 Electronic Lot

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

