Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -The West Mall (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Mon, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	chandelier
0002	Leaded Stain Glass Window
0003	Kitchen Appliances
0004	Kitchen Appliances
0005	Vintage Books
0006	Brown Glass Bottles
0007	Corningware Coffee Percolator
0008	Pyrex Ware
0009	Visions Cookware
0010	Pyrex And Corningware
0011	Corningware
0012	Vintage Corningware and Pyrex And Fire King
0013	Corningware
0014	Royal Albert Lady Hamilton China and Moonlight Rose.
0015	Asian Lot
0016	Tim Horton and Wade England Red Rose Tea Figurines
0017	Coke Collectables
0018	GE Kettle And Mixing Bowls
0019	Guardian Service Cookware
0020	Royal Doulton And Limoges
0022	Coke Watch And Cookie Jar
0023	Bevelled Hand Mirror And Jewelry
0024	Sterling Silver Jewelry
0025	Disney Glasses
0026	Coke Lot
0027	China Dinnerware
0028	Vintage Pitchers
0029	Quadrifoglio Bowl And Decor
0030	Smokers Table
0031	Vintage Globetrotter Luggage And More

Lot	Title
0032	Beanie Babies And Stuffies
0033	Vintage Chair And Flower Pots
0034	Doggie Days Lot
0035	Silver Plate Lot
0036	Silver Plate Spoons
0037	Cherished Teddies
0038	Cherished Teddies
0039	Cherished Teddies
0040	Cherished Teddies
0041	Christmas
0042	Puppy Lot
0043	Health Lot
0044	Coke Lot
0045	GE Radio And Sony Radio
0046	Bench
0047	Antique Mirror Brush and Set
0048	Cabinet
0049	Jewelry Lot
0050	Coke Lot
0051	Lunch Box And Coin
0052	CCM 20 Inch Bike With Bike Carrier
0053	Corningware Royal Doulton And Decor
0054	IKEA Dining Chairs
0055	Patio Chair ,Picnic Basket And Music
0058	Royal Doulton Mugs
0059	Royal Albert Memory Lane Tea Pot
0060	Royal Albert Memory Lane Coffee Mugs And Side Plates
0061	Royal Albert Memory Lane Gravy Boat And Coffee Cups
0062	Christmas Cheer
0063	Tupperware

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 23 1:00pm ET

LotTitle0064Electronic Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see <u>this link for more information</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com